
Balbardie Double 720 WRS Results

Date: 29th July 2017

Venue: Bathgate Lord Patron - Douglas Blyth

Judges: Douglas Blyth, John Sullivan, Simon Garforth.

Organiser: Josie Herd joherd87@gmail.com

Weather: Breezy AM and windy PM, Showers, heavy at times.

720/50m: Adult Gents Compound Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Malcolm Todd Grange Archers 1271 45 15

720/50m: Adult Ladies Compound Club Score 10s Xs

1st Claudine  Jennings EUAC 1254 43 18

720/60m: Adult Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Julie Walker Crieff Archery Cub 663 3 2

720/60m: U16 Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Kirsten  Scoular Balbardie Archers 787 3 0

720/70m: Adult Gents Longbow Club Score 10s Xs

1st Stephen  Hall Links Archers 333 3 1

720/70m: Adult Ladies Longbow Club Score 10s Xs

1st Catriona Charters Hinckley Archers 293 0 0

2nd Antonia Smillie Falkirk Archers 274 0 0

720/70m: Adult Gents Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st Gareth  Flemming Lasswade 1121 19 2

2nd Frank  Hynds Clyde Arrows 1097 14 5

3rd Lance Hawker Penicuik Archers 1061 19 2

720/70m:Adult Gents Recurve Novice Club Score 10s Xs

Frank Dolan Lasswade 801 4 1

720/70m: Adult Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st Kayleigh  Ivanov Balbardie Archers 1060 15 3

2nd Jackie Fisher Balbardie Archers 1036 14 2

3rd Phillis Pettett Falkirk Archers 826 4 1

Highest Overall Junior Girl Club Score 10s Xs

Kirsten  Scoular Balbardie Archers 787 3 0

Session 1 Session 2 Total

720/50m: Adult Gents Compound Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Malcolm Todd Grange Archers 626 21 7 645 24 8 1271 45 15

Nathan MacQueen EUAP 656 27 6 DNS 0 0 656 27 6

Brad Stewart EUAP DNS 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

720/50m: Adult Ladies Compound Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Claudine  Jennings EUAC 632 21 6 622 22 12 1254 43 18

Elaine McLean Penicuik Archers 588 15 4 552 4 1 1140 19 5 Retired ses.2

Muriel  Kirkwood Pentland Archers 614 17 6 420 6 0 1034 23 6

720/60m: Adult Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Julie Walker Crieff Archery Cub 338 2 1 325 1 1 663 3 2

720/60m: U16 Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Kirsten  Scoular Balbardie Archers 395 0 0 392 3 0 787 3 0

720/70m: Adult Gents Longbow Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Stephen  Hall Links Archers 184 2 0 149 1 1 333 3 1

George  Blyth Balbardie Archers 150 0 0 55 0 0 205 0 0

720/70m: Adult Ladies Longbow Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Catriona Charters Hinckley Archers 118 0 0 175 0 0 293 0 0

Antonia Smillie Falkirk Archers 153 0 0 121 0 0 274 0 0

Sandie  Graham Balbardie Archers 115 0 0 141 2 1 256 2 1

720/70m: Adult Gents Recurve Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Gareth  Flemming Lasswade 572 10 2 549 9 0 1121 19 2

Frank  Hynds Clyde Arrows 565 7 3 532 7 2 1097 14 5

Lance Hawker Penicuik Archers 544 9 2 517 10 0 1061 19 2

Tony Walker Crieff Archery Cub 518 5 2 463 2 1 981 7 3

Brian Wilkie Balbardie Archers 500 5 2 476 2 1 976 7 3

Kevin Blundell Perth Archery Club 486 2 0 475 7 0 961 9 0

Antonios  Katris Bannockburn Archers463 5 1 497 4 0 960 9 1

Frank Dolan Lasswade 410 4 1 391 0 0 801 4 1

Stephen  Couil Lethen Archers 305 2 0 265 1 0 570 3 0

Malcolm  Campbell Penicuik Archers 309 3 1 DNS 0 0 309 3 1 Retired ses.1

720/70m: Adult Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Kayleigh  Ivanov Balbardie Archers 518 7 1 542 8 2 1060 15 3

Jackie Fisher Balbardie Archers 535 7 0 501 7 2 1036 14 2

Phillis Pettett Falkirk Archers 441 3 0 385 1 1 826 4 1

Vici Royle Clyde Arrows 412 2 1 366 0 0 778 2 1

Nessa  Dunsmore Falkirk Archers DNS 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

Alison Ross East Kilbride AC DNS 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

The organiser would like to thank the judges, field party and archers for making this weekend such a success.
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Balbardie 1440 and Metrics WRS Results

Date: 30th July 2017

Venue: Bathgate Paramount, Patron - Kayleigh Ivanov

Judges: D. Blyth, J. Sullivan, J. May,Taylor & Kian Roe, Stewart Deacon

Organiser: Josie Herd josieherd87@gmail.com

Weather: Dry and calm AM. Breezy with showers PM

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Compound Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Malcolm Todd Grange Archers 1295 51 15

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Longbow Club Score 10s Xs

1st Greg Jasper Glasgow Archers 376 2 0

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st Frank  Hynds Clyde Arrows 1145 27 9

2nd Brian Wilkie Balbardie Archers 1076 16 5

3rd Kevin Blundell Perth Archery Club 1065 15 6

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Compound Club Score 10s Xs

1st Claudine  Jennings EUAC 1336 66 26

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Longbow Club Score 10s Xs

1st Cartiona Charters Hinckley Archers 526 2 1

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st Jackie Fisher Balbardie Archers 1128 23 6

2nd Emma Borrie Crieff Archery Cub 1106 15 6

3rd Vici Royle Clyde Arrows 1033 9 2

Metric II: Adult Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Julie Walker Crieff Archery Cub 895 6 2

Metric IV: U14 Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st Abigail Middleton Perth Archery Club 1161 20 6

Highest Overall Junior Girl Club Score 10s Xs

Abigail Middleton Perth Archery Club 1161 20 6

Session 1 Session 2 Total

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Compound Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Malcolm Todd Grange Archers 1295 51 15 0 0 0 1295 51 15

Brad Stewart EUAP DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Longbow Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Greg Jasper Glasgow Archers 376 2 0 0 0 0 376 2 0

Stephen  Hall Links Archers 340 0 0 0 0 0 340 0 0

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Recurve Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Frank  Hynds Clyde Arrows 1145 27 9 0 0 0 1145 27 9

Brian Wilkie Balbardie Archers 1076 16 5 0 0 0 1076 16 5

Kevin Blundell Perth Archery Club 1065 15 6 0 0 0 1065 15 6

Lance Hawker Penicuik Archers 1000 14 2 0 0 0 1000 14 2

Tony Walker Crieff Archery Cub 925 9 2 0 0 0 925 9 2

Frank Dolan Lasswade 857 12 0 0 0 0 857 12 0

Antonios  Katris Bannockburn Archers427 0 0 0 0 0 427 0 0 Retired ses.1

Gareth  Flemming Lasswade DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Compound Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Claudine  Jennings EUAC 1336 66 26 0 0 0 1336 66 26

Muriel  Kirkwood Pentland Archers 1261 44 18 0 0 0 1261 44 18

Elaine McLean Penicuik Archers DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Longbow Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Cartiona Charters Hinckley Archers 526 2 1 0 0 0 526 2 1

Sandie  Graham Balbardie Archers 464 4 3 0 0 0 464 4 3

Antonia Smillie Falkirk Archers 76 0 0 0 0 0 76 0 0 Retired ses.1

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Jackie Fisher Balbardie Archers 1128 23 6 0 0 0 1128 23 6

Emma Borrie Crieff Archery Cub 1106 15 6 0 0 0 1106 15 6

Vici Royle Clyde Arrows 1033 9 2 0 0 0 1033 9 2

Phillis Pettett Falkirk Archers 966 8 0 0 0 0 966 8 0

Kayleigh  Ivanov Balbardie Archers 403 0 0 0 0 0 403 0 0 Retired ses.1

Alison  Ross East Kilbride AC DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Metric II: Adult Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Julie Walker Crieff Archery Cub 895 6 2 0 0 0 895 6 2

Metric IV: U14 Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Abigail Middleton Perth Archery Club 1161 20 6 0 0 0 1161 20 6

Fern  Blundell Perth Archery Club 1136 31 12 0 0 0 1136 31 12

Short Metric: Adult Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Nessa Dunsmore Falkirk Archers DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

The organiser would like to thank the judges, field party and archers for making this weekend such a success.

Congratulations to those claiming Scottish Records and awards.
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